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Rang Name
Rickenbacher
Schalch
Marty
Zircher
Ebnother
Gisler
Heinzer
Wenger
Denzinger
Schuler
Kalin
Horat
Schnriger
Kohler
Reichmuth
Follmi
Schatt
Kistler
Reichmuth
Senn
Machler
Schoénbachler
Imhof
Laimbacher
Zircher
Fassler
Reichmuth
Dobler
Leung
Ribeiro
Follmi
Foéhn
Marty
Gwerder
Kohler
Schilter
Huber
Schilittler
Kaser
Grazer
Ulrich
Gisler
Schelbert
Fassler
Bellmont
Steimen
47 Truttmann
48 Bannwart
49 Tobler

50 Schelbert

© 00 NO Ul WDN B

A A DDA, PEDEEDDWOWOWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNNMNNNRPRERRPEPERPERPEPRRERPRER
OO, WNPFPOOONOOUOPRARWNPOOONOUOUUPMAWDMNMNPEPOOONOOOGMWDNLEDO

Vorname
Janis
Marco
Mike
Daniel
Janik
Fabian
Rahel
Gian
Jonah
Simon
Lara
Sarah
Leonie
Marius
Rolf
Mike
Laurina
Sonja
Noa
Oliver
Lukas
Philipp
Simon
Leonie
Nicole
Christoph
Simon-Paul
Noél
Yau Jian
Manuel
Nils
Livia
Rony
Julia
Tobias
Cecile
Lukas
Chiara
Simon

Lukas Dominik

Carolin
Sinja
Laura
Nadine
Perrine
Mia
Selina
Noah
Roger
Maik

Sektion

SG Oberiberg

GS Schiibelbach
SG Unteriberg

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

FS Altendorf

GS Schiibelbach
FSG Ried-Muotathal

SG Schwyz
SG Schwyz

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SG Oberiberg

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

FS Altendorf

SG Oberiberg

SG Oberiberg

SG Unteriberg

FS Reichenburg

SG Oberiberg

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

SG Tuggen

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FSG Ried-Muotathal

FS Altendorf

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Unteriberg

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FS Reichenburg
SV Tell-Einsiedeln
SG Unteriberg
SG Oberiberg

SG Steinen

SG Unteriberg
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

FS Altendorf

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch

FS Altendorf

FS Reichenburg

SG Tuggen
SG Bennau
SG Tuggen
SG Bennau

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Unteriberg

SG Unteriberg

GS Schibelbach

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

FS Altendorf

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
FSG Ried-Muotathal

Geb.Datum

10.01.2003
31.12.2002
02.09.2005
07.05.2005
27.07.2004
15.10.2002
09.11.2005
22.09.2003
22.04.2004
30.01.2002
02.01.2005
13.05.2004
09.11.2002
03.01.2002
07.08.2003
05.09.2002
15.12.2002
05.02.2002
14.07.2004
07.08.2003
12.06.2003
22.04.2004
13.03.2007
07.10.2005
12.02.2003
11.03.2005
20.01.2004
01.01.2004
03.11.2007
23.09.2002
12.09.2004
23.07.2006
02.09.2005
03.12.2003
29.07.2005
13.07.2002
25.09.2005
08.04.2005
09.11.2004
03.07.2004
16.03.2003
18.03.2003
28.12.2003
21.08.2007
23.11.2002
07.11.2002
23.09.2005
15.10.2004
13.03.2003
13.11.2006

HS
131
132
128
128
133
135
139

128
140
137
136
132
139
135
134
125
136
136
131
124
131
126
135
134
124
128
127
123
131
124
123
131
121
124
126
130
131
116
132
119
122
124
111
112
124
118
118
122
120

WS
93
93
91
91
91
91
90
89
87
90
86
84
85
87
89
84
89
79
83
86
89
88
87
87
85
88
85
89
88
83
84
85
84
85
87
80
86
79
87
78
83
86
7
89
91
76
87
88
79
82

OoP
74
73
78
80
76
81
79
71
65
83
82
80
84
74
75
79
80
78
79
76
76
73
76
77
76
79
74
73
71
77
74
75
70
75
70
75
69
72
76
73
77
69
75
74
74
72
73
73
76
69

FS
63
54
65
67
63
65
63
60
55
62
65
66
65
62
61
63
65
65
58
62
66
62
63
53
57
60
63
61
67
58
65
63
61
65
64
64
59
61
64
60
62
63
63
63
60
65
58
57
59
64

Total
361 *%%
352 *%k%
362 *k%
366 *k%
363 *%k%
372 *k%
371 *k%
131 *k%k
248 *k%k
375 **
370 **
366 **
366 **
362 **
360 **
360 **
359 **
358 **
356 **
355 **
355 **
354 **
352 **
352 **
352 **
351 **
350 **
350 **
349 **
349 **
347 **
346 **
346 **
346 **
345 **
345 **
344 **
343 **
343 **
343 **
341 **
340 **
339 **
337 **
337 **
337 **
336 **
336 **
336 **
335 **
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Rang
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87 Auf der Maur

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Name
Gisler
Geiger
Holdener
Senn
Kaser
Fassler
Shelton
Marty
Blisch
Gwerder
Betschart
Arnold
Zehnder
Kalin
Reichmuth
Meyer
Sinoli
Schnellman
Kuriger
Pfyl
Freimuller
Rattimann
Holdener
Kalin
Liniger
Schilter
Kalin
Schnyder
Steiner
Scheiweiler
Kistler
Sackmann
Ruoss
Horat
Heinzer
Kiindig

Delmenico

Tschumperlin

Kalin
Ddarst
Banz
Dettling
Betschart
von Euw
Dettling
Kalin
Gisler
Frischknecht
Kuriger
Oettl
Héssig

Sathiyanesan

Vorname
Marco
Leonie
Jael
Gian
Samuel
Jakob
Dylan
Max
Leo
David
Kajetan
Adrian
Andreas
Adrian
Lenny
Raphael
Valerio
Gian
Manuel
Anton
Leon
Yvonne
Nicole
Ronja
Mika
Marcel
Silvan
Jonas
Jannik
Ares
Samyra
David
Urs
Michael
Manuel
Julian
Sean Yves
Flurina
Karina
Patrik
Patrick
Silvan
Celine
Dominic
Niklas
Silas
Sandra
Max
Remo
Janine
Dominik
Jeremy
Dilani

Sektion

GS Schiibelbach

SG Trachslau

SG Oberiberg

FS Altendorf

SG Tuggen

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

FS Altendorf

SG Oberiberg

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Bennau

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SG Oberiberg

SG Oberiberg

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Tuggen

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

FS Reichenburg

SG Trachslau

StSG Lauerz

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Trachslau

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Bennau

GS Schiibelbach

FS Altendorf

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
FS Reichenburg

FS Altendorf

GS Schibelbach

SG Oberiberg

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Steinen

FS Altendorf

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SV lIbach-Schénenbuch
SG Unteriberg

FS Reichenburg

FSV Rothenthurm

SG Unteriberg

SG Trachslau

SG Steinerberg

SG Steinerberg

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

FS Altendorf

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Unteriberg

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

Geb.Datum

28.12.2004
17.12.2004
22.02.2007
20.03.2003
14.12.2007
18.12.2005
13.05.2004
24.12.2006
07.02.2006
24.12.2004
16.06.2004
15.03.2004
30.08.2003
13.12.2006
10.09.2006
20.03.2006
06.05.2002
16.07.2004
02.05.2004
22.08.2007
01.04.2006
12.11.2003
23.06.2006
19.11.2005
04.09.2005
12.08.2005
19.01.2004
21.09.2005
13.01.2004
21.12.2002
09.01.2002
25.02.2005
01.04.2004
11.02.2007
19.09.2007
29.04.2005
23.02.2003
24.11.2004
22.04.2004
01.02.2006
10.12.2002
10.12.2007
13.04.2007
26.06.2005
07.11.2006
04.07.2005
04.05.2005
22.04.2004
29.08.2002
09.01.2005
29.09.2003
17.12.2007
03.07.2006

HS
125
124
116
122
117
122
123
117
118
116
116
118
121
124
121
123
114
119
122
122
115
118
122
123
120
118
114
124
122
117
122
116
121
114
118
123
115
113
109
120
114
111
116
114
112
107
116
113
113
113
104
113
112

WS
74
73
86
90
90
81
80
90
86
78
84
80
83
86
84
80
82
78
77
70
77
83
78
82
80
84
84
69
77
78
71
79
74
81
80
80
76
85
81
76
72
77
74
78
84
73
70
79
80
79
83
75
78

OoP
76
76
75
71
69
71
71
66
67
73
67
73
70
65
68
70
71
71
69
75
73
73
76
63
66
64
68
72
65
71
66
68
71
67
63
61
73
66
72
63
68
66
69
73
62
67
67
66
64
66
66
69
70

FS
60
62
57
51
57
59
58
58
60
63
63
59
56
54
56
55
61
58
58
58
60
51
48
56
58
58
58
58
59
56
62
57
54
57
57
54
54
52
54
56
59
57
52
46
52
63
57
52
53
51
56
50
47

Total
335
335
334
334
333
333
332
331
331
330
330
330
330
329
329
328
328
326
326
325
325
325
324
324
324
324
324
323
323
322
321
320
320
319
318
318
318
316
316
315
313
311
311
311
310
310
310
310
310
309
309
307
307

*%

*%k

*%k

*%k

*%k

*%k

*%k

*%

*%k

*%k
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Rang Name

104 Marty

105 Fohn

106 Schelbert
107 Dittli

108 Fohn

109 Rufer

110 Styger
111 Schilter
112 Marty

113 Schwyter
114 Hug

115 Wyrsch
116 Bisig

117 Gwerder
118 Horath
119 Seeholzer
120 Blaser
121 Arnold
122 Muller
123 Gyr

124 Gimbel
125 Blaser
126 Zehnder
127 Sathiyanesan
128 Kaufmann
129 Beeler
130 Waldvogel
131 Styger
132 Fo6hn

133 Fleischmann
134 Schilter
135 Laimbacher
136 Styger
137 Furrer
138 Waldvogel
139 Heinzer
140 Fritschi
141 Waldvogel
142 Pfyl

143 Herzog
144 Schirch
145 Gyr

146 Schnuriger
147 Meyer
148 Waldvogel
149 Waser
150 Gyr

151 von Rickenbach

152 Betschart
153 Kuttel
154 Fohn
155 Ulrich
156 Pfrunder

Vorname
Gusti
Robin
Cedric
Mario
Irene
Jay
Gioia
Tobias
Dominik
Silvan
Nadia
Florian
Marco
Theo
Joseph
Adrian
Remo
Pirmin
Ramon
Nils
Maximilian
Tim
Shanelle
Jalini
Lia
Simon
Patrick
Anja
Wendelin
Nicole
Laurin
Patricia
Ivo
Keno
Nils
Samuel
Benno
Adrian
Reto
Philipp Oliver
Jona
Cintia
Damian
Roger
Robin
Gabriel
Mirjam
Gabriel
David
Sandro
Jenni
Nic
Dario

Sektion

SG Trachslau

SG Steinen

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SG Steinen

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Unteriberg

GS Schiibelbach

FS Altendorf

StSG Lauerz

SG Oberiberg

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Unteriberg

BS Kiissnacht

StSG Lauerz

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Tuggen

SG Unteriberg

BS Kiissnacht

StSG Lauerz

SV Ibach-Schdnenbuch
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
StSG Lauerz

SG Unteriberg

SG Steinerberg

FSV Rothenthurm

FS Altendorf

StSG Lauerz

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSV Sattel

FSV Rothenthurm

FSV Rothenthurm
StSG Lauerz

SG Bennau

SG Unteriberg

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

FS Reichenburg

BS Kiissnacht

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

FSV Sattel

BS Kiissnacht

SG Steinerberg

BS Kiissnacht

SG Unteriberg

SG Steinerberg

SG Trachslau

BS Kiissnacht

StSG Lauerz

SV Tell-Einsiedeln
StSG Lauerz

Geb.Datum

01.08.2005
20.06.2006
24.04.2006
04.10.2003
02.06.2002
23.03.2007
06.07.2006
20.08.2004
13.01.2006
24.01.2004
06.09.2007
15.06.2007
08.09.2007
13.12.2006
01.11.2005
27.02.2005
02.06.2006
15.01.2006
20.12.2005
22.04.2007
18.01.2007
02.06.2006
20.12.2005
27.09.2002
12.03.2005
11.03.2007
17.12.2006
06.09.2005
25.10.2006
09.04.2007
01.05.2006
30.11.2005
26.05.2004
19.07.2006
19.10.2006
12.03.2007
19.09.2006
17.06.2003
22.08.2006
12.12.2002
27.05.2004
06.04.2005
15.02.2004
16.08.2005
21.04.2003
12.07.2007
30.03.2007
20.01.2004
24.06.2007
04.06.2007
07.11.2002
21.05.2007
26.03.2007

HS
120
111
112
109
106
114
103
109
111
116
115

95
104

98
114
102
109
105
112

90
110
108
112
110
113

95
111

93

99
107
101
108
135

96

95

90
102

90

88

98

88

97
128
105
116

98
105
131

81

83
127

66

83

WS
58
76
70
68
81
69
78
74
69
67
70
95
81
73
73
73
73
83
65
77
78
64
66
65
74
78
57
73
66
65
63
68
84
78
60
78
56
65
67
66
72
71
82
66
82
60
59
73
78
78
75
74
60

OoP
69
62
68
64
68
63
68
64
73
66
64
51
61
70
61
63
63
58
69
73
64
58
62
70
56
59
72
64
63
61
63
62

60
61
56
62
68
64
64
57
44

59

59
59

54
60

68
63

FS
58
55
54
63
49
55
52
54
46
50
49
57
51
56
49
59
51
50
50
55
43
65
54
49
50
59
49
59
60
51
57
41
59
43
59
50
54
49
50
41
51
55
57
36
67
47
41
60
50
42
61
54
54

Total
305
304
304
304
304
301
301
301
299
299
298
298
297
297
297
297
296
296
296
295
295
295
294
294
293
291
289
289
288
284
284
279
278
277
275
274
274
272
269
269
268
267
267
266
265
264
264
264
263
263
263
262
260
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Rang
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Name
Scharer
Steinmann
Albertin
Vasapolli
Kienzi
Eichhorn
Fuchs
Damani
Arnold
Bienz
Reichlin
Schilliger
Hottinger
Kalin
Ochsner
Suter
Helbling
Burgler
Lindauer
Ruoss
Durrenberger
Fohn

Von Zwehl
Combertaldi
Albisser
Greuter
Ott
Rattimann
Heini

Grab
Mancini
Elsener
Reichmuth
Stossel
Pfister
Hess
Ackermann
Kalin

Ott

Ott
Lotscher
Machler
Schubiger
Machler

** Qualifiziert fir den Einzelfinal

Vorname
Dino
Jonas
Livia
Leandro
Nils

Lia
Linda
Ajdin
Silas
Eleni
Marlon
Silvan
Robin
Nora
Dylon
Ramon
Michelle
Reto
Svenja
Fabian
Gian
Theo
Abhilasha
Fabio
Marc
Tim
Monika
Simon
Julian
Nils
Vania
Cyrill
Silvan
Franz
Benjamin
Linus
Mariko
Valerie
Dina Maria
Fabian
Bianca
Corinne
Tim
Roman

Sektion

SG Unteriberg

BS Kiissnacht

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Wilen-Wollerau
BS Kiissnacht

SG Steinerberg

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

SV Tell-Einsiedeln

FSV Sattel

FSV Sattel

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
BS Kiissnacht

SG Unteriberg

SG Trachslau

SG Unteriberg

SG Schwyz

SG Steinerberg

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Steinerberg

SV Schindellegi

SV Schindellegi

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
BS Kiissnacht

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
FSV Sattel

SG Steinen

SG Unteriberg

FSV Sattel

SV Schindellegi

SV Schindellegi

SG Schwyz

SV Schindellegi

SG Unteriberg

FSV Sattel

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
BS Kiissnacht

MSV Wilen-Wollerau
MSV Wilen-Wollerau
SG Steinen

SG Steinen

SG Schwyz

SV Lachen

SV Lachen

SV Lachen

*** Qualifiziert anhand JSK-Wettschiessen
* Ersatz-Schitzen

Geb.Datum

04.06.2006
27.05.2007
06.02.2007
09.04.2006
28.05.2007
02.02.2006
27.04.2006
25.08.2007
28.03.2006
04.01.2004
10.05.2003
06.05.2003
05.03.2007
11.09.2007
20.12.2007
22.07.2007
18.09.2004
29.01.2007
31.05.2005
27.03.2003
05.02.2005
31.03.2007
13.04.2007
13.09.2007
10.12.2002
25.05.2006
03.04.2007
27.05.2003
04.02.2003
25.02.2002
09.06.2003
06.01.2006
22.10.2006
17.01.2003
01.10.2005
30.05.2004
12.05.2005
07.02.2005
27.09.2004
09.01.2003
13.03.2005
04.03.2006
19.08.2004
24.01.2002

HS
112
99
96
123
84
110
65
77
125
112
74
95
76
113
109
107
96
81
108
126
125
74
72
53
125
86
60
112
115
113
121
107
120
116
106
112
94
86
0

0
67

0
0
0

WS
79
65
73
65
64
79
72
59
74
77
70
51
60
74
68
84
83
56
69
90
88
56
44
69
82
72
58
86
80
82
78
76
62
64
69
52
64
65
82
76
65
82
77
89

OoP
68
49
42
71
55

58
61

60
54
58

55
70

45

o

44
50
50

48

o

68

o

66

53
58

O OO o oo

FS

0
44
44
57
47
60
53
50
48
58
43
44
49
53

0
55
50
44
48

0

0
37
44
36

0
45

w
OO OO0 O0OO0OCDoODoODoOo o

(G2l )]
A~ O

O O O o

Total
259
257
255
251
250
249
248
247
247
247
247
244
243
240
232
232
229
226
225
216
213
211
210
208
207
203
202
198
195
195
189
183
182
180
172
164
147
144
142
130

67

o O o
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